



Document requested by:
Mr Ransford Adu Gyamfi
FLAT 2
548 ANTRIM ROAD
BELFAST
COUNTY ANTRIM
BT15 5GJ

Your Account

Sort Code 11-05-65
Account Number 15257967

CURRENT ACCOUNT

01 June 2026 to 30 June 2026

Money In	£3,181.59	Balance on 01 June 2026	£8,092.39
Money Out	£6,283.17	Balance on 30 June 2026	£5,000.81

Your Transactions

Date	Description	Type	Money In (£)	Money Out (£)	Balance (£)
01 Jun 26	ADU GYAMFI RANSFOR	FPO		10.00	8,092.39
01 Jun 26	UNISON GENERAL FUN	DD		13.09	8,079.30
01 Jun 26	R ADU GYAMFI	TFR		1,840.00	6,239.30
01 Jun 26	Asia Supermarket	DEB		36.37	6,202.93
02 Jun 26	ADU GYAMFI RANSFOR	FPO		158.00	6,044.93
02 Jun 26	ADU GYAMFI RANSFOR	FPO		60.00	5,984.93
03 Jun 26	BRITISH AWYS125223	DEB		1,194.50	4,790.43
05 Jun 26	PENINSULA CARE SER	BGC	122.32		4,912.75
05 Jun 26	B&M 384 - CREGAGH	DEB		11.00	4,901.75
05 Jun 26	TESCO STORES 2023	DEB		25.04	4,876.71
08 Jun 26	RANSFORD ADU GYAMF	FPI	11.00		4,887.71
08 Jun 26	Mama Nimi convenie	DEB		6.00	4,881.71
08 Jun 26	Klarna* Klarna mem	DEB		7.99	4,873.72
08 Jun 26	Mama Nimi convenie	DEB		13.00	4,860.72
08 Jun 26	Mama Nimi convenie	DEB		18.50	4,842.22
08 Jun 26	CAMSENG INTERNATIO	DEB		21.46	4,820.76

(Continued on next page)

If you think something is incorrect, please contact us on 0345 720 3040

Halifax is a division of Bank of Scotland plc. Registered in Scotland No. SC327000. Registered Office: The Mound, Edinburgh EH1 1YZ.
Bank of Scotland plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under registration number 169628.

CURRENT ACCOUNT

Sort Code 11-05-65
Account Number 15257967

Your Transactions

Date	Description	Type	Money In (£)	Money Out (£)	Balance (£)
08 Jun 26	CAMSENG INTERNATIO	DEB		36.63	4,784.13
09 Jun 26	RANSFORD ADU GYAMF	FPI	50.00		4,834.13
11 Jun 26	ADU GYAMFI RANSFOR	FPO		30.00	4,804.13
15 Jun 26	TESCO-STORES 6506	DEB		33.89	4,770.24
15 Jun 26	RANSFORD ADU GYAMF	FPI	10.00		4,780.24
15 Jun 26	WORLDPAY AP LIMITE	FPI	15.00		4,795.24
15 Jun 26	WORLDPAY AP LIMITE	FPI	15.00		4,810.24
15 Jun 26	KFC GLENGORMLEY	DEB		8.27	4,801.97
16 Jun 26	R ADU GYAMFI	TFR		708.00	4,093.97
16 Jun 26	ADU GYAMFI RANSFOR	FPO		20.00	4,073.97
16 Jun 26	ADU GYAMFI RANSFOR	FPO		60.00	4,013.97
16 Jun 26	Klarna* theperfume	DEB		18.13	3,995.84
17 Jun 26	ADU GYAMFI RANSFOR	FPO		40.00	3,955.84
17 Jun 26	ADU GYAMFI RANSFOR	FPO		15.00	3,940.84
18 Jun 26	ADU GYAMFI RANSFOR	FPO		16.00	3,924.84
18 Jun 26	TRANSLINK FARE CHA	DEB		4.00	3,920.84
19 Jun 26	ADU GYAMFI RANSFOR	FPO		20.00	3,900.84
19 Jun 26	PayAngel	DEB		200.00	3,700.84
22 Jun 26	RANSFORD ADU GYAMF	FPI	20.00		3,720.84
22 Jun 26	WORLDPAY AP LIMITE	FPI	130.00		3,850.84
22 Jun 26	BLACK WINES LTD	DEB		4.40	3,846.44
22 Jun 26	LIDL NI LTD	DEB		9.15	3,837.29
22 Jun 26	MAXOL SSTN FORTWIL	DEB		24.97	3,812.32

(Continued on next page)

If you think something is incorrect, please contact us on 0345 720 3040

Halifax is a division of Bank of Scotland plc. Registered in Scotland No. SC327000. Registered Office: The Mound, Edinburgh EH1 1YZ.
Bank of Scotland plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under registration number 169628.

CURRENT ACCOUNT

Sort Code 11-05-65
Account Number 15257967

Your Transactions

Date	Description	Type	Money In (£)	Money Out (£)	Balance (£)
22 Jun 26	ADU GYAMFI RANSFOR	FPO		20.00	3,792.32
22 Jun 26	ADU GYAMFI RANSFOR	FPO		5.00	3,787.32
22 Jun 26	ADU GYAMFI RANSFOR	FPO		5.00	3,782.32
22 Jun 26	EURO CAR PARKS LTD	DEB		1.90	3,780.42
23 Jun 26	HUGHES INSURANCE	DD		119.04	3,661.38
23 Jun 26	FLAT 2 KILCREGGAN	FPI	2,511.49		6,172.87
23 Jun 26	PayAngel	DEB		5.00	6,167.87
23 Jun 26	ADU GYAMFI RANSFOR	FPO		5.00	6,162.87
24 Jun 26	H3GDEVICEPAYMENT	DD		28.58	6,134.29
24 Jun 26	H3G	DD		61.99	6,072.30
24 Jun 26	TESCO STORES 2023	DEB		1.80	6,070.50
24 Jun 26	MADIGANS COURT	DEB		3.98	6,066.52
24 Jun 26	TESCO STORES 2023	DEB		10.34	6,056.18
24 Jun 26	PayAngel	DEB		61.00	5,995.18
24 Jun 26	R ADU GYAMFI	TFR		450.00	5,545.18
24 Jun 26	RANSFORD	FPO		450.00	5,095.18
24 Jun 26	ADU GYAMFI RANSFOR	FPO		12.00	5,083.18
25 Jun 26	SWIFT OUTSIDE FOOD	DEB		2.00	5,081.18
25 Jun 26	LIDL BELFAST- SHOR	DEB		11.81	5,069.37
25 Jun 26	J D SPORTS FASHION	DEB		20.00	5,049.37
25 Jun 26	TKMAXX_UK	DEB		24.25	5,025.12
26 Jun 26	PENINSULA CARE SER	BGC	196.78		5,221.90
26 Jun 26	ADU GYAMFI RANSFOR	FPO		80.00	5,141.90

(Continued on next page)

If you think something is incorrect, please contact us on 0345 720 3040

Halifax is a division of Bank of Scotland plc. Registered in Scotland No. SC327000. Registered Office: The Mound, Edinburgh EH1 1YZ.
Bank of Scotland plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under registration number 169628.

CURRENT ACCOUNT

Sort Code 11-05-65
Account Number 15257967

Your Transactions

Date	Description	Type	Money In (£)	Money Out (£)	Balance (£)
26 Jun 26	TRANSLINK FARE CHA	DEB		4.00	5,137.90
26 Jun 26	TESCO STORES 2023	DEB		10.09	5,127.81
26 Jun 26	PayAngel	DEB		10.00	5,117.81
29 Jun 26	POWER NI DOMESTIC	DEB		50.00	5,067.81
29 Jun 26	WORLDPAY AP LIMITE	FPI	80.00		5,147.81
29 Jun 26	ADU GYAMFI RANSFOR	FPO		47.00	5,100.81
29 Jun 26	WORLDPAY AP LIMITE	FPI	20.00		5,120.81
30 Jun 26	ADU GYAMFI RANSFOR	FPO		120.00	5,000.81

Transaction types

BGC Bank Giro Credit	BP Bill Payments	CHG Charge	CHQ Cheque
COR Correction	CPT Cashpoint	DD Direct Debit	DEB Debit Card
DEP Deposit	FEE Fixed Service	FPI Faster Payment In	FPO Faster Payment Out
MPI Mobile Payment In	MPO Mobile Payment Out	PAY Payment	SO Standing Order
TFR Transfer			

If you think something is incorrect, please contact us on **0345 720 3040**

Halifax is a division of Bank of Scotland plc. Registered in Scotland No. SC327000. Registered Office: The Mound, Edinburgh EH1 1YZ.
Bank of Scotland plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under registration number 169628.